City of Ann Arbor

301 E. Huron St.
Ann Arbor, MI 48104
http://a2gov.legistar.com/Calendar.aspx



Meeting Agenda

Tuesday, April 9, 2024

6:00 PM

This meeting will be broadcast live on CTN Cable Channel 16, ATT Channel 99, and online at a2gov.org/watchCTN. To speak at public comment call: 277853 5247 241888 788 0099 and enter Meeting ID 956 8718 7876

Energy Commission

CALL TO ORDER

LAND ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

ROLL CALL

APPROVAL OF AGENDA

APPROVAL OF MINUTES

24-0560 3/12/2024 Energy Commission Meeting Minutes

Attachments: Minutes_Energy_Commission_24-03-12.pdf

PUBLIC INPUT

RESOLUTION

24-0346 RESOLUTION SUPPORTING ADVANCEMENT OF THE ANN ARBOR

SUSTAINABLE ENERGY UTILITY

DISCUSSION

Discussion on Building Electrification Options

24-0562 Response to R-23-192 - Resolution Directing City Administrator to Identify

Incentives that Would Support Voluntary Efforts to Increase Emissions

Reductions

Attachments: 240122 Beneficial Electrification MemorandumFinal.pdf

COMMISSION BUSINESS

Chair and Vice-chair elections

REPORT FROM STAFF

REPORTS FROM WORKING GROUP, OTHER COMMISSIONS, AND COUNCIL

PUBLIC INPUT

ITEMS FOR NEXT AGENDA

	101	101		_
AD.	JC)I	JRN	MEN	

All persons are encouraged to participate in public meetings. Citizens requiring translation or sign language services or other reasonable accommodations may contact the City Clerk's office at 734.794.6140; via e-mail to: cityclerk@a2gov.org; or by written request addressed and mailed or delivered to:

City Clerk's Office 301 E. Huron St. Ann Arbor, MI 48104

Requests made with less than two business days' notice may not be able to be accommodated.

Visit www.a2energy.org for community energy information in Ann Arbor, or

www.a2gov.org/energy to learn more about the City's Energy Programs

Regular meetings shown Live and replayed on CTN Channel 16 and at www.a2gov.org/ctn

Live Web Streaming: https://a2gov.org/watchctn Video on Demand: https://a2ctn.viebit.com